
Client Reference List

MS Valley State University
Itta Bena, MS

Glenda Ransom
Gran@mvsu.edu 
662.254.3591

Vanguard University
Costa Mesa, CA

C/O Campus Loft, Glen Thompson
sales@clcfurniture.com 

888.696.7057

Sacred Heart University 
Fairfield, CT
Donna Stern

sternd@sacredheart.edu
203.371.7929

Nyack College 
New York, NY
Doug Walker 

douglas.walker@nyack.edu
845.222.8807

Princeton University
Princeton, NJ
Chris Warkala

cwarkala@princeton.edu 
609.258.7638

Culinary Institute of America
Hyde Park, NY & St. Helena, CA

Carole Goldsmith
Carole.Goldsmith@culinary.edu

845.489.5186

Campbellsville University
Campbellsville, KY

Elijah Coffey
evcoffey@campbellsville.edu

270.789.5107

Rutgers University
Piscataway, NJ

C/O Group Contract, Inc., 
Ed Aslanian

groupcontractinc@gmail.com
973.706.7078

Columbia University
New York, NY
Ray Jimenez

Rj142@columbia.edu
212.854.1292 

Lehigh University
Bethlehem, PA  
Ozzie Breiner

lb05@lehigh.edu
610.758.3500

Cornell University
Ithaca, NY

C/O Reid Associates, Kathy Reid
KREIDASSOC@AOL.COM

716.778.5495

Binghamton University
Binghamton, NY

James Brice
jbrice@binghamton.edu

607.777.4508

Bloomsburg University
Bloomsburg, PA
Len Tomashefski

ltomashe@bloomu.edu
570.389.4089
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